ODISHA UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH
digl f@lel

No: 3FSA/Exam /OUTK

- PROG
uG

UG
UG
UG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
UG
UG
UG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
UG
UG

SEM

~ SE04/

SEQ03

 SE06

SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06
SE06

COURSE
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

&€l 6390e 3 516994l FETYIRL

Examination Section
SPECIAL END TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: 2022-23

BRANCH
CIVIL ENGINEERING

BIOTECHNOLOGY
CIVIL ENGINEERING
CIVIL ENGINEERING
CIVIL ENGINEERING
CIVIL ENGINEERING
CIVIL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
FASHION TECHNOLOGY
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

DOE
20-7-2023

17-7-2023
17-7-2023
18-7-2023
19-7-2023
20-7-2023
21-7-2023
17-7-2023
18-7-2023
19-7-2023
20-7-2023
21-7-2023
17-7-2023
18-7-2023
19-7-2023
20-7-2023
17-7-2023
17-7-2023
18-7-2023
19-7-2023
20-7-2023

TIME
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC/Registrar (1/C)/All HODs/PIC, Academic (UG, PG)/ Web Notice

SUBJECT CODE
UHSMH407 /
UHSMH307

UPCBTE02
ULCCES01
ULCCES02
UPCCES02
UPCCS302
UPECEG04
UPEEEG01
UPCIE602
UPCEE601
UOEITG01
UPCEE602
UPEEEG01
UPEIEE04
UPCIEG02
UPCIEG01
UOETE601
UOEEEG01
UPCMEG01
UPCMES02
UPEMESO1

pate: 0510 F 1023

SUBJECT NAME
ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

DOWNSTREAM PROCESS ENGINEERING
DESIGN OF IRRIGATION STRUCTURES
DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES

IRRIGATION ENGINEERING

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-II

RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS
DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

ELECTRIC DRIVES
RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS

ADVANCED ELECTRONICS CIRCUIT

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
PROCESS CONTROL-I

CLOTHING SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

RENEWABLE ENERGY
MACHINE DYNAMICS

REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING

ADVANCED FLUID MECHANICS

\( )

POWER SYSTEM OPERATION AND CONTROL
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++

CONTROLLER OF EXAIMINATIONS

Controller of Examinations
Odisha University of Technology and Research

Rhithanaswar-29



3G €l 630 B 91694l FESYIRL

ODISHA UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH

No: 33¢ A )€ xam [OUTR

PROG

uG
uG
UG
uG
uG
uG

SEM
SE08
SE08
SE08
SE08
SE10
SE10

COURSE
BACHELOR OF PLANNING

INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE

INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE

INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENGE.
INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE

INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE

aigl SRsl

Examination Section

SPECIAL END TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: 2022-23
TIME

BRANCH
BACHELOR OF PLANNING
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
APPLIED PHYSICS

DOE
17-7-2023
18-7-2023
19-7-2023
20-7-2023
17-7-2023
17-7-2023

10:00 AM -
10:00 AM -
10:00 AM -
10:00 AM -
10:00 AM -
10:00 AM -

1:00 PM
1:.00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC/Registrar (1/C)/All HODs/PIC, Academic (UG, PG)/ Web Notice

SUBJECT CODE

UPEPL801
IPCCH803
IPECH801
IPCCH801
IPECHO01
IPCPHO002

DATE:_QE_!&IZOH
SUBJECT NAME
PLANNING FOR SPECIAL AREA
INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-VI

MATERIALS CHEMISTRY

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-VI
BIOINORGANIC & SUPRAMOLECULAR CHEMISTRY

ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS

CON
ero minall

Odisha University of Technology and Research
Bhubaneswar-29

o‘n’#kﬁ"%éﬂ\;{i/'{



