## ଓଡ଼ିଶା ବୈଷୟିକ ଓ ଗବେଷଣା ବିଶ୍ୱବିଦ୍ୟାଳୟ ODISHA UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH ପରୀକ୍ଷା ବିଭାଗ

## **Examination Section**

No: 378A/Exam/OUTR

SPECIAL END TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: 2022-23

DATE: 05/07/2023

PROG	SEM	COURSE	BRANCH	DOE	TIME	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME
UG	SE04 / SE03	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	20-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UHSMH407 / UHSMH307	ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	BIOTECHNOLOGY	17-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPCBT602	DOWNSTREAM PROCESS ENGINEERING
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	17-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	ULCCE601	DESIGN OF IRRIGATION STRUCTURES
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	18-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	ULCCE602	DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	19-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPCCE602	IRRIGATION ENGINEERING
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	20-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPCCS302	OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	21-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPECE604	ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-II
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	17-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPEEE601	RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	18-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPCIE602	DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	19-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPCEE601	POWER SYSTEM OPERATION AND CONTROL
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	20-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UOEIT601	OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	21-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPCEE602	ELECTRIC DRIVES
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING	17-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPEEE601	RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING	18-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPEIE604	ADVANCED ELECTRONICS CIRCUIT
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING	19-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPCIE602	DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING	20-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPCIE601	PROCESS CONTROL-II
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	FASHION TECHNOLOGY	17-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UOETE601	CLOTHING SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	17-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UOEEE601	RENEWABLE ENERGY
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	18-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPCME601	MACHINE DYNAMICS
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	19-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPCME602	REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING
UG	SE06	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	20-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPEME601	ADVANCED FLUID MECHANICS

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC/Registrar (I/C)/All HODs/PIC, Academic (UG, PG)/ Web Notice

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Controller of Examinations
Odisha University of Technology and Research
Rhubaneswar-29

## ଓଡ଼ିଶା ବୈଷୟିକ ଓ ଗବେଷଣା ବିଶ୍ୱବିଦ୍ୟାଳୟ ODISHA UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH ପରୀକ୍ଷା ବିଭାଗ

## **Examination Section**

No: 378A/Exam/OUTR

SPECIAL END TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: 2022-23

DATE: 05/07/2023

PROG	SEM	COURSE	BRANCH	DOE	TIME	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME
UG	SE08	BACHELOR OF PLANNING	BACHELOR OF PLANNING	17-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	UPEPL801	PLANNING FOR SPECIAL AREA
UG	SE08	INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE	APPLIED CHEMISTRY	18-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	IPCCH803	INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-VI
UG	SE08	INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE	APPLIED CHEMISTRY	19-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	IPECH801	MATERIALS CHEMISTRY
UG	SE08	INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE	APPLIED CHEMISTRY	20-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	IPCCH801	ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-VI
UG	SE10	INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE	APPLIED CHEMISTRY	17-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	IPECH001	BIOINORGANIC & SUPRAMOLECULAR CHEMISTRY
UG	SE10	INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE	APPLIED PHYSICS	17-7-2023	10:00 AM - 1:00 PM	IPCPH002	ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC/Registrar (I/C)/All HODs/PIC, Academic (UG, PG)/ Web Notice

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Odisha University of Technology and Research
Bhubaneswar-29